



**BID TABULATION SHEET - RFP 320-181021RP**  
**EASTERN AVE., MADISON ST., & CAROLINA AVE. BICYCLE BLVDS.**  
**RE-BID OPENING DATE: 3/18/2022**

COMPANY NAME				Weaver's Asphalt & Maintenance Co., Inc.		Hollins Construction Services		NPS Solutions, LLC	
HUB CERTIFIED/MWBE				Yes/Yes		Yes/Yes		?/Yes	
LOCATION				Rocky Mount, NC		Wake Forest, NC		Raleigh, NC	
Item #	Description	Unit	Bid Qty.	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1.01	Generic Miscellaneous Item Bike Rack	EA	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00
1.02	Generic Miscellaneous Item Speed Cushion	EA	27	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 74,250.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 43,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 59,400.00
1.03	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 7,487.00	\$ 7,487.00
1.04	Concrete Curb Ramp	EA	12	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 62,400.00
1.05	5' Monolithic Concrete Islands (Surface Mounted)	SY	23	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,750.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 2,875.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 10,350.00
1.06	Adjustment of Manholes	EA	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
1.07	Contractor Furnished, Type D Sign	SF	13	\$ 33.00	\$ 429.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 227.50
1.08	Contractor Furnished, Type E Sign	SF	298	\$ 26.00	\$ 7,748.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 7,748.00	\$ 18.50	\$ 5,513.00
1.09	Supports, 3-Lb Steel U-Channel	LF	742	\$ 17.00	\$ 12,614.00	\$ 11.50	\$ 8,533.00	\$ 13.15	\$ 9,757.30
1.1	Sign Erection, Type D	EA	6	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 450.00
1.11	Sign Erection, Type E	EA	64	\$ 200.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 4,800.00
1.12	Disposal of Sign System, U-Channel	EA	6	\$ 100.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 270.00
1.13	Generic Signing Item LED Blinker Sign	EA	6	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 2,498.00	\$ 14,988.00
1.14	Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 18,600.00	\$ 18,600.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 7,854.00	\$ 7,854.00
1.15	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking Lines (4", 90 Mils)	LF	2350	\$ 3.50	\$ 8,225.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 2,937.50
1.16	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking Lines (6", 90 Mils)	LF	1495	\$ 4.00	\$ 5,980.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,485.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 3,363.75
1.17	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking Lines (8", 90 Mils)	LF	635	\$ 7.00	\$ 4,445.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,540.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 2,063.75
1.18	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking Lines (24", 90 Mils)	LF	650	\$ 25.00	\$ 16,250.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 9,100.00	\$ 11.25	\$ 7,312.50
1.19	Generic Pavement Marking Item Green Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (90 Mils)	SF	445	\$ 30.00	\$ 13,350.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 14,240.00	\$ 6.03	\$ 2,683.35
1.2	Generic Pavement Marking Item Shared Lane Marking (90 Mils)	EA	103	\$ 385.00	\$ 39,655.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 45,320.00	\$ 359.75	\$ 37,054.25
1.21	Generic Pavement Marking Item Bicycle Lane Symbol and Arrow (90 Mils)	EA	12	\$ 540.00	\$ 6,480.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 6,480.00	\$ 465.00	\$ 5,580.00
1.22	Generic Pavement Marking Item 24in Yield Triangle (90 Mils)	EA	37	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,590.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 3,330.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 2,405.00
<b>TOTAL</b>					<b>\$ 299,966.00</b>		<b>\$ 271,921.00</b>		<b>\$ 249,946.90</b>